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HO 12V 65W PGJ19-5 Narva 48077

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Zaréwka halogenoea H9 12V 65W PG)19-5

» Trzonek: PGJ19-5
» Napiecie [V]: 12
» Moc [W]: 65

42,00 PLN
34,15 PLN
43;00-PEN

Mata ilos¢

24 godziny
23-07-61
4013790698056
4013790698056
65

12

tak

PGJ19-5
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